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No. 4. Salary, Lieut.-Governor. 
Customs 
Judicial 
C.D.C. Judges 
Postal 
Block House 
Custom House, Harbour Grace, 

• St. John's Penitentiary 
Interest on public debt 
Steam subsidies 
Shipwrecked crews 
Pension, P.O. 

• Fog and noonday guns 
Signal Station 
Inspector, weights & measures 
Examiners of masters & mates 
Encouragement, ship-building 
Maintenance, lighthouses 
Observatory 
Medical attendance, Labrador 
Itotection of fisheries 
Inspector, pickled fish, Labrador 
Fishery bureau 
Treasury Office in connection 

with Customs 
Government engineers 
Travelling expense of Harbour 

Grace Judge 
Maintenance of telegraph lines 
Inspection, railway construction 

412,000.00 
75,295.00 
18,500.00 
6,440.00 

70,545.00 
550.00 

7,850,00 
371,245,00 
185,360.00 
3,000.00 

231.00 
948.00 
610.00 
100.00 

2,300.00 
10,000.00 
46,850.00 

160.00 
800.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 
19,000.00 

4,700.00 
4,628,00 

240,00 
18,000.00 
4,000.00 

4862,858.00 

No. 5. In lieu of contemplated allowance for battery 
of artillery, it is considered that an amount 
to he agreed upon should be allocated towards 

• the Police Force, who could be trained and 
- equipped as a military force. 

No. 6. By reference to No, 3, it will be observed 
that the cost of the railway systems of the 
Colony has been deducted from the net public 
debt. 

•No. 7. This only had reference to the ungranted Crown 
lands within the island; but whereas the 

. dependency of the Labrador embraces an area 


