			•
No.	4.	Salary, LieutGovernor.	\$12,000.00
		Customs	75,295.00
	:	Judicial	18,500.00
		C.D.C. Judges	6,440.00
		Postal	70,545.00
		Block House	550.00
		Custom House, Harbour Grace,	
-		St. John's Penitentiary	7,850.00
		Interest on public debt	371,245.00
i.		Steam subsidies	185,360.00
		Shipwrecked crews	3,000.00
		Pension, P.O.	231.00
		Fog and noonday guns	948.00
		Signal Station	610,00
		Inspector, weights & measures	100.00
		Examiners of masters & mates	2,300.00
		Encouragement, ship-building	10,000.00
		Maintenance, lighthouses	46,850.00
		Observatory	160.00
		Medical attendance, Labrador	800,00
		Frotection of fisheries	500.00
		Inspector, pickled fish, Labrador	-
		Fishery bureau	19,000.00
		Treasury Office in connection	20,000
	•	with Customs	4,700.00
	•	Government engineers	4,628.00
		Travelling expense of Harbour	2,020,00
		Grace Judge	240.00
		Maintenance of telegraph lines	18,000.00
		Inspection, railway construction	4,000.00
· .		amprovide razinaj vono di ad vidi	1,000,00
			\$862,858.00
			#552,555

In lieu of contemplated allowance for battery of artillery, it is considered that an amount to he agreed upon should be allocated towards the Police Force, who could be trained and

equipped as a military force.

No. 5.

No. 6. By reference to No. 3, it will be observed that the cost of the railway systems of the Colony has been deducted from the net public debt.

No. 7. This only had reference to the ungranted Crown lands within the island; but whereas the dependency of the Labrador embraces an area